
Women's 100 Meters (AAAA)
6:15 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 QUATTLEBAUM, LARONDA SR AC FLORA 12.45  (+0.9) 1(1) 10

2 GRANT, MAKAYLA JR IRMO 12.65  (+0.9) 1(2) 8

3 LEWIS, AALIYAH SR AC FLORA 12.71  (+0.9) 1(3) 6

4 OKODUWA, ESEOSE SR DREHER 12.73  (+0.9) 1(4) 4

5 GASKIN, TICORA SO WESTWOOD 12.85  (+0.9) 1(5) 2

6 GIBSON, MADISON SO AC FLORA 12.95  (+0.9) 1(6) 1

7 HARRIS, JADE  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 13.05  (+0.9) 1(7)

8 SINGLETARY, NYA SO IRMO 13.12  (+0.9) 2(1)

9 LEWIS, ALICIA SR AC FLORA 13.23  (+0.9) 1(8)

10 GARNER, SAMYA  9 DREHER 13.37  (+0.9) 2(2)

11 PHILLIPS, MCKENNA JR LUGOFF ELGIN 13.53  (+0.9) 2(3)

12 VINCENT, MYAAH JR IRMO 13.57  (–0.2) 3(1)

13 BROWN, MADISON  8 LUGOFF ELGIN 13.72  (+0.9) 2(4)

14 LUCAS, LAYLA  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 13.83  (+0.9) 2(5)

15 RUSHE, ELISHA  8 IRMO 13.89  (+0.9) 2(6)

16 DINGLE, JUMORI  9 DREHER 14.19  (–0.2) 3(2)

17 JENKINS, ANAYA SR RICHLAND NE 14.35  (–0.2) 3(3)

PRICE, LAILA SO RICHLAND NE DNS 3

GIBSON, MALAYAH SO RICHLAND NE DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.9)

1 QUATTLEBAUM, LARONDA SR AC FLORA 12.45

2 GRANT, MAKAYLA JR IRMO 12.65

3 LEWIS, AALIYAH SR AC FLORA 12.71

4 OKODUWA, ESEOSE SR DREHER 12.73

5 GASKIN, TICORA SO WESTWOOD 12.85

6 GIBSON, MADISON SO AC FLORA 12.95

7 HARRIS, JADE  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 13.05

8 LEWIS, ALICIA SR AC FLORA 13.23

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.9)

1 SINGLETARY, NYA SO IRMO 13.12

2 GARNER, SAMYA  9 DREHER 13.37

3 PHILLIPS, MCKENNA JR LUGOFF ELGIN 13.53

4 BROWN, MADISON  8 LUGOFF ELGIN 13.72

5 LUCAS, LAYLA  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 13.83

6 RUSHE, ELISHA  8 IRMO 13.89

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (–0.2)

1 VINCENT, MYAAH JR IRMO 13.57

2 DINGLE, JUMORI  9 DREHER 14.19

3 JENKINS, ANAYA SR RICHLAND NE 14.35

PRICE, LAILA SO RICHLAND NE DNS

GIBSON, MALAYAH SO RICHLAND NE DNS
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Women's 200 Meters (AAAA)
7:55 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 QUATTLEBAUM, LARONDA SR AC FLORA 25.88  (+1.8) 1(1) 10

2 OKODUWA, ESEOSE SR DREHER 26.03  (+1.8) 1(2) 8

3 LEWIS, AALIYAH SR AC FLORA 26.13  (+1.8) 1(3) 6

4 GRANT, MAKAYLA JR IRMO 26.31  (+1.8) 1(4) 4

5 GASKIN, TICORA SO WESTWOOD 26.44  (+1.8) 1(5) 2

6 LEWIS, ALICIA SR AC FLORA 26.49  (+1.8) 1(6) 1

7 GIBSON, MADISON SO AC FLORA 27.11  (+1.8) 1(7)

8 HARRIS, JADE  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 27.29  (+0.6) 2(1)

9 PHILLIPS, MCKENNA JR LUGOFF ELGIN 27.80  (+1.8) 1(8)

10 SINGLETARY, NYA SO IRMO 27.81  (+0.6) 2(2)

11 MACK, JAIDA SR DREHER 28.15  (+0.6) 2(3)

12 VINCENT, MYAAH JR IRMO 28.29  (+0.6) 2(4)

13 BROWN, MADISON  8 LUGOFF ELGIN 28.78  (+0.6) 2(5)

14 JONES, TALYA SR RICHLAND NE 29.17  (+0.2) 3(1)

15 LUCAS, LAYLA  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 29.41  (+0.2) 3(2)

16 MINDER, JOYANNA  7 IRMO 30.02  (+0.2) 3(3)

17 DINGLE, JUMORI  9 DREHER 30.16  (+0.2) 3(4)

18 GLOVER, INEARA  9 DREHER 30.40  (+0.6) 2(6)

GIBSON, MALAYAH SO RICHLAND NE DNS 3

PRICE, LAILA SO RICHLAND NE DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+1.8)

1 QUATTLEBAUM, LARONDA SR AC FLORA 25.88

2 OKODUWA, ESEOSE SR DREHER 26.03

3 LEWIS, AALIYAH SR AC FLORA 26.13

4 GRANT, MAKAYLA JR IRMO 26.31

5 GASKIN, TICORA SO WESTWOOD 26.44

6 LEWIS, ALICIA SR AC FLORA 26.49

7 GIBSON, MADISON SO AC FLORA 27.11

8 PHILLIPS, MCKENNA JR LUGOFF ELGIN 27.80

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.6)

1 HARRIS, JADE  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 27.29

2 SINGLETARY, NYA SO IRMO 27.81

3 MACK, JAIDA SR DREHER 28.15

4 VINCENT, MYAAH JR IRMO 28.29

5 BROWN, MADISON  8 LUGOFF ELGIN 28.78

6 GLOVER, INEARA  9 DREHER 30.40

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.2)

1 JONES, TALYA SR RICHLAND NE 29.17

2 LUCAS, LAYLA  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 29.41

3 MINDER, JOYANNA  7 IRMO 30.02

4 DINGLE, JUMORI  9 DREHER 30.16

GIBSON, MALAYAH SO RICHLAND NE DNS
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Women's 200 Meters (AAAA) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

PRICE, LAILA SO RICHLAND NE DNS

Women's 400 Meters (AAAA)
6:50 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 RIVERS, KENNEDY JR WESTWOOD 1:01.25 1(1) 10

2 MACK, JAIDA SR DREHER 1:02.64 1(2) 8

3 DAVIS, SARAH SR AC FLORA 1:05.06 1(3) 6

4 ROBINSON, ALEAN  9 WESTWOOD 1:05.86 2(1) 4

5 GLOVER, JASMINE JR LUGOFF ELGIN 1:05.96 1(4) 2

6 MCDONALD CRAFT, JAZELLE  9 AC FLORA 1:06.88 1(5) 1

7 PHILLIPS, MCKENNA JR LUGOFF ELGIN 1:07.59 1(6)

8 WRIGHT - THOMPSON, JACLYN SO AC FLORA 1:07.96 1(7)

9 WILLIAMS, IMANI JR DREHER 1:08.92 1(8)

10 AUSTERMILLER, SOPHIA SO DREHER 1:09.24 1:09.233 2(2)

11 JONES, TALYA SR RICHLAND NE 1:09.24 1:09.236 2(3)

12 FORREST, ABIGAIL  9 WESTWOOD 1:10.14 2(4)

13 CLARK, MA'KIA SO LUGOFF ELGIN 1:12.40 2(5)

14 BRANCH, MIRACLE SO WESTWOOD 1:12.48 2(6)

15 FELDER, MARLONDA SO LUGOFF ELGIN 1:12.88 2(7)

THOMPSON, KAMIRAH  8 DREHER DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 RIVERS, KENNEDY JR WESTWOOD 1:01.25

2 MACK, JAIDA SR DREHER 1:02.64

3 DAVIS, SARAH SR AC FLORA 1:05.06

4 GLOVER, JASMINE JR LUGOFF ELGIN 1:05.96

5 MCDONALD CRAFT, JAZELLE  9 AC FLORA 1:06.88

6 PHILLIPS, MCKENNA JR LUGOFF ELGIN 1:07.59

7 WRIGHT - THOMPSON, JACLYN SO AC FLORA 1:07.96

8 WILLIAMS, IMANI JR DREHER 1:08.92

Section 2 of 2

1 ROBINSON, ALEAN  9 WESTWOOD 1:05.86

2 AUSTERMILLER, SOPHIA SO DREHER 1:09.24 1:09.233

3 JONES, TALYA SR RICHLAND NE 1:09.24 1:09.236

4 FORREST, ABIGAIL  9 WESTWOOD 1:10.14

5 CLARK, MA'KIA SO LUGOFF ELGIN 1:12.40

6 BRANCH, MIRACLE SO WESTWOOD 1:12.48

7 FELDER, MARLONDA SO LUGOFF ELGIN 1:12.88

THOMPSON, KAMIRAH  8 DREHER DNS

Women's 800 Meters (AAAA)
7:30 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 HENDERSON, SOPHIA SR IRMO 2:32.45 10

2 BURDICK, CARINA JR IRMO 2:35.04 8
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Women's 800 Meters (AAAA) (cont'd)
7:30 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
3 WILLIAMS, HANNAH SO IRMO 2:40.59 6

4 DAVIS, SARAH SR AC FLORA 2:43.48 4

5 SWAIM, JULIET SO AC FLORA 2:45.17 2

6 WALKER, BETH JR DREHER 2:46.94 1

7 GALLAGHER, KRISTI JR LUGOFF ELGIN 2:52.19

8 CONTE, LYDIA JR DREHER 2:54.93

9 AUSTERMILLER, SIENNA JR DREHER 2:56.14

10 GLOVER, JASMINE JR LUGOFF ELGIN 2:57.71

11 SHAVER, JUDITH SO AC FLORA 3:00.35

12 GALLAGHER, KYLIE  8 LUGOFF ELGIN 3:00.97

13 SHEORN, SARAH SO LUGOFF ELGIN 3:03.76

14 DORNIK, HANNA SOPHIA  9 DREHER 3:26.57

15 O'NEAL, ASHANTIANA SR RICHLAND NE 3:34.89

ANDERSON, SERENITY JR AC FLORA DNS

Women's 1600 Meters (AAAA)
6:30 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 BURDICK, CARINA JR IRMO 5:39.68 10

2 WILLIAMS, HANNAH SO IRMO 5:55.36 8

3 ROBERTSON, OLIVIA SR LUGOFF ELGIN 5:58.14 6

4 CHARLTON, EMMA JR DREHER 5:59.60 4

5 WALKER, BETH JR DREHER 6:01.74 2

6 ASHLEY, EMMA  8 WESTWOOD 6:09.84 1

7 CONTE, LYDIA JR DREHER 6:16.73

8 MILLER, OLIVIA SO AC FLORA 6:20.04

9 HOAGLAND, EVA  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 6:26.84

10 WEINKLE, NAJA  9 DREHER 6:44.96

11 GALLAGHER, KYLIE  8 LUGOFF ELGIN 6:46.01

12 DIPPOLD, CARLIE  8 LUGOFF ELGIN 7:38.57

SWAIM, JULIET SO AC FLORA DNS

SHAVER, JUDITH SO AC FLORA DNS

GORDON, MUNIRAH SO AC FLORA DNS

HENDERSON, SOPHIA SR IRMO DNS

Women's 3200 Meters (AAAA)
8:10 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 CHARLTON, EMMA JR DREHER 12:58.91 10

2 ASHLEY, EMMA  8 WESTWOOD 13:21.06 8

3 JENKINS, LILY SO IRMO 13:24.52 6

4 HOAGLAND, EVA  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 13:41.63 4

5 MILLER, OLIVIA SO AC FLORA 14:23.44 2

6 WEINKLE, NAJA  9 DREHER 14:49.10 1

7 JONES, LUCY JR DREHER 15:18.72
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Women's 3200 Meters (AAAA) (cont'd)
8:10 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
8 ORTIZ, NOVALEE SR DREHER 15:47.48

9 SHOEMAKE, ABIGAIL  7 LUGOFF ELGIN 17:24.45

10 CATOE, MAKAYLEE  8 LUGOFF ELGIN 18:58.14

DIPPOLD, CARLIE  8 LUGOFF ELGIN DNS

SWAIM, JULIET SO AC FLORA DNS

GORDON, MUNIRAH SO AC FLORA DNS

Women's 100m Hurdles (AAAA)
5:50 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 RODRIGUEZ, BRIANNA SO WESTWOOD 14.86  (+3.2) 1(1) 10

2 CARTER, REAIAH JR LUGOFF ELGIN 18.25  (+3.2) 1(2) 8

3 ENGLISH, KOURTNEY SR DREHER 19.35  (+2.9) 2(1) 6

4 WELLS, TAYLOR FR LUGOFF ELGIN 19.83  (+3.2) 1(3) 4

5 GIBSON, MADISON SO AC FLORA 20.47  (+2.9) 2(2) 2

6 PARKER, RACHEL  7 IRMO 20.50  (+2.9) 2(3) 1

7 WILLIAMS, VICTORIA JR AC FLORA 20.93  (+3.2) 1(4)

8 MINDER, JOYANNA  7 IRMO 21.42  (+3.2) 1(5)

9 GANTT, LOLA  8 IRMO 21.58  (+3.2) 1(6)

10 CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 21.65  (+2.9) 2(4)

11 ALEXANDER, KAYLI  7 IRMO 22.14  (+3.2) 1(7)

MAURICE, MADISON JR DREHER DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+3.2)

1 RODRIGUEZ, BRIANNA SO WESTWOOD 14.86

2 CARTER, REAIAH JR LUGOFF ELGIN 18.25

3 WELLS, TAYLOR FR LUGOFF ELGIN 19.83

4 WILLIAMS, VICTORIA JR AC FLORA 20.93

5 MINDER, JOYANNA  7 IRMO 21.42

6 GANTT, LOLA  8 IRMO 21.58

7 ALEXANDER, KAYLI  7 IRMO 22.14

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+2.9)

1 ENGLISH, KOURTNEY SR DREHER 19.35

2 GIBSON, MADISON SO AC FLORA 20.47

3 PARKER, RACHEL  7 IRMO 20.50

4 CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 21.65

MAURICE, MADISON JR DREHER DNS

Women's 400m Hurdles (AAAA)
7:05 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 RODRIGUEZ, BRIANNA SO WESTWOOD 1:04.39 1(1) 10

2 WELLS, TAYLOR FR LUGOFF ELGIN 1:19.17 1(2) 8

3 PARKER, RACHEL  7 IRMO 1:20.51 2(1) 6

SCHSL REGION 4-4A, 2021
Blythewood, SC
Westwood HS

Host: Westwood HS
5/5/2021 - 5/7/2021

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Jason Powell
Timing:
cfpitiming.com

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/7/2021 8:44 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 5



Women's 400m Hurdles (AAAA) (cont'd)
7:05 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
4 WILLIAMS, VICTORIA JR AC FLORA 1:21.75 1(3) 4

5 BOYD, GAYLE JR DREHER 1:21.94 2(2) 2

6 ALEXANDER, KAYLI  7 IRMO 1:24.07 2(3) 1

7 ROBERTSON, OLIVIA SR LUGOFF ELGIN 1:24.94 1(4)

8 GANTT, LOLA  8 IRMO 1:27.15 2(4)

9 SEMMELMEYER, JANE SO DREHER 1:27.36 1(5)

10 CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 1:27.92 2(5)

MAURICE, MADISON JR DREHER DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 RODRIGUEZ, BRIANNA SO WESTWOOD 1:04.39

2 WELLS, TAYLOR FR LUGOFF ELGIN 1:19.17

3 WILLIAMS, VICTORIA JR AC FLORA 1:21.75

4 ROBERTSON, OLIVIA SR LUGOFF ELGIN 1:24.94

5 SEMMELMEYER, JANE SO DREHER 1:27.36

MAURICE, MADISON JR DREHER DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 PARKER, RACHEL  7 IRMO 1:20.51

2 BOYD, GAYLE JR DREHER 1:21.94

3 ALEXANDER, KAYLI  7 IRMO 1:24.07

4 GANTT, LOLA  8 IRMO 1:27.15

5 CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 1:27.92

Women's 4 x 100m Relay (AAAA)
5:35 PM (Day 2):
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 AC FLORA (A) 49.20 10

2 WESTWOOD (A) 49.57 8

3 IRMO (A) 51.10 6

4 DREHER (A) 51.15 4

5 LUGOFF ELGIN (A) 51.17 2

Women's 4 x 400m Relay (AAAA)
8:30 PM (Day 2):
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 WESTWOOD (A) 4:17.00 10

2 AC FLORA (A) 4:33.23 8

3 DREHER (A) 4:35.06 6

4 IRMO (A) 4:50.33 4

5 LUGOFF ELGIN (A) 4:53.52 2
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Women's 4 x 800m Relay (AAAA)
5:10 PM (Day 2):
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 IRMO (A) 10:48.59 10

2 AC FLORA (A) 11:01.25 8

3 DREHER (A) 11:11.80 6

4 LUGOFF ELGIN (A) 11:36.06 4

Women's High Jump (AAAA)
5:30 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ENGLISH, KOURTNEY SR DREHER 4' 8" 10

2 GARNER, SAMYA  9 DREHER 4' 4" 8

WHITFIELD, ISABELLE  7 LUGOFF ELGIN NH

SANCHEZ, MONICA  9 LUGOFF ELGIN NH

NICHOLS, OLIVIA  9 LUGOFF ELGIN NH

THOMAS, LEAH  7 LUGOFF ELGIN NH

WRIGHT - THOMPSON, JACLYN SO AC FLORA NH

GLOVER, INEARA  9 DREHER NH

ALEXANDER, KAYLI  7 IRMO DNS

PARKER, RACHEL  7 IRMO DNS

Women's Pole Vault (AAAA)
5:00 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1J RAMSDALE, HARPER  9 WESTWOOD 7' 0" 10

2J ASHLEY, EMMA  8 WESTWOOD 7' 0" 8

3 GLOVER, INEARA  9 DREHER 6' 0" 6

4 AUSTERMILLER, SOPHIA SO DREHER 5' 6" 4

AUSTERMILLER, SIENNA JR DREHER NH

ROBERTS, JANIA SR DREHER DNS

Women's Long Jump (AAAA)
4 attempts for all athletes only

5:30 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 OKODUWA, ESEOSE SR DREHER 17' 01 /2   (NW) 10

2 LEWIS, AALIYAH SR AC FLORA 15' 61 /2   (NW) 8

3 QUATTLEBAUM, LARONDA SR AC FLORA 15' 2"   (NW) 6

4 VINCENT, MYAAH JR IRMO 14' 11"   (NW) 4

5 SANDERS, KENNEDI  8 DREHER 14' 91 /2   (NW) 2

6 CARTER, REAIAH JR LUGOFF ELGIN 14' 11 /2   (NW) 1

7 LEWIS, ALICIA SR AC FLORA 13' 9"   (NW)

8 MOYD, AUSHA SO DREHER 13' 5"   (NW)

9 MORGAN, DANA  8 DREHER 12' 111 /2   (NW)

10 PARKER, RACHEL  7 IRMO 12' 11"   (NW)

11 O'NEAL, ASHANTIANA SR RICHLAND NE 11' 61 /2   (NW)

SCHSL REGION 4-4A, 2021
Blythewood, SC
Westwood HS

Host: Westwood HS
5/5/2021 - 5/7/2021

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Jason Powell
Timing:
cfpitiming.com

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/7/2021 8:44 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 7



Women's Long Jump (AAAA) (cont'd)
5:30 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
12 BRANCH, MIRACLE SO WESTWOOD 11' 41 /2   (NW)

13 CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 10' 6"   (NW)

14 CARRAWAY, RYLEE  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 10' 1"   (NW)

MCINTOSH-MACK, KANAUZE JR IRMO DNS

BLALOCK, SUSANA SO AC FLORA DNS

JENKINS, ANAYA SR RICHLAND NE FOUL

Women's Triple Jump (AAAA)
4 attempts for all athletes only

6:00 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 GRANT, MAKAYLA JR IRMO 33' 73 /4   (NW) 10

2 CARTER, REAIAH JR LUGOFF ELGIN 31' 6"   (NW) 8

3 MOYD, AUSHA SO DREHER 31' 23 /4   (NW) 6

4 ENGLISH, KOURTNEY SR DREHER 30' 2"   (NW) 4

5 GLOVER, INEARA  9 DREHER 29' 91 /2   (NW) 2

6 GARNER, SAMYA  9 DREHER 29' 73 /4   (NW) 1

7 WELLS, TAYLOR FR LUGOFF ELGIN 28' 91 /4   (NW)

Women's Shot Put (AAAA)
4 attempts for all athletes only

5:30 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WOODRUFF, ANIYA SR WESTWOOD 27' 81 /2 10

2 MCDONALD CRAFT, JASMINE  9 AC FLORA 27' 4" 8

3 WOODRUFF, CIERRA JR WESTWOOD 25' 61 /2 6

4 DAVIS, KAITLYN SR DREHER 25' 51 /4 4

5 KELLEY, JOCELYN SO LUGOFF ELGIN 23' 01 /2 2

6 GALIMBA, AMELIE  9 DREHER 20' 6" 1

7 ZIEGLER, ALASKA SO IRMO 19' 61 /2

8 GROOME, MCKENZIE  8 IRMO 18' 01 /2

9 GRANT, LAKEN SO LUGOFF ELGIN 17' 21 /2

10 CATOE, MAKAYLEE  8 LUGOFF ELGIN 14' 3"

11 SHOEMAKE, ABIGAIL  7 LUGOFF ELGIN 11' 71 /2

MOYE, IMANI SR DREHER DNS

Women's Discus (AAAA)
4 attempts for all athletes only

6:00 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WOODRUFF, ANIYA SR WESTWOOD 81' 53 /4 10

2 MCDONALD CRAFT, JASMINE  9 AC FLORA 76' 0" 8

3 DAVIS, KAITLYN SR DREHER 73' 01 /4 6

4 KELLEY, JOCELYN SO LUGOFF ELGIN 60' 101 /4 4

5 WOODRUFF, CIERRA JR WESTWOOD 56' 33 /4 2
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Women's Discus (AAAA) (cont'd)
6:00 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
6 GALIMBA, AMELIE  9 DREHER 53' 11 /2 1

7 ZIEGLER, ALASKA SO IRMO 45' 71 /4

8 GRANT, LAKEN SO LUGOFF ELGIN 43' 2"

9 GROOME, MCKENZIE  8 IRMO 34' 113 /4

10 CATOE, MAKAYLEE  8 LUGOFF ELGIN 33' 101 /4

11 SHOEMAKE, ABIGAIL  7 LUGOFF ELGIN 26' 71 /2

MOYE, IMANI SR DREHER DNS

Women's Javelin (AAAA)
4 attempts for all athletes only

5:00 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WOODRUFF, ANIYA SR WESTWOOD 77' 1" 10

2 CHARLTON, EMMA JR DREHER 61' 01 /2 8

3 AUSTERMILLER, SIENNA JR DREHER 55' 3" 6

4 WOODRUFF, CIERRA JR WESTWOOD 49' 6" 4

5 SHAVER, JUDITH SO AC FLORA 49' 3" 2

6 WILLIAMS, VICTORIA JR AC FLORA 48' 10" 1

7 RAMSDALE, HARPER  9 WESTWOOD 45' 8"

8 MCDONALD CRAFT, JASMINE  9 AC FLORA 42' 9"

9 BOYD, GAYLE JR DREHER 37' 01 /2

ROBERTS, JANIA SR DREHER DNS

Men's 100 Meters (AAAA)
6:15 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 TIMMONS, CALEB SO DREHER 10.72  (+3.1) 3(1) 10

2 LOFTON, CHRIS SO AC FLORA 10.73  (+3.1) 3(2) 8

3 GREENE, KAMERON SR IRMO 10.92  (+3.1) 3(3) 6

4 PETTUS, DAVONTAVIAS SO AC FLORA 11.09  (+3.1) 3(4) 4

5 MAYO, JAMIE SR IRMO 11.23  (+3.1) 3(5) 2

6 CHAMBERS, JAYAN SR IRMO 11.26 11.254  (+2.9) 2(1) 1

7 CAMPBELL, BLEASE JR LUGOFF ELGIN 11.26 11.258  (+3.1) 3(6)

8 FOY, JORDAN SR DREHER 11.31  (+3.1) 3(7)

9 LINDSEY, KEITH JR WESTWOOD 11.33  (+2.9) 2(2)

10 HARRISON, JAYDEN SO WESTWOOD 11.43  (+2.9) 2(3)

11 JONES, DARIUS SO WESTWOOD 11.52  (+2.9) 2(4)

12 BRACEY, LEE  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 11.58  (+2.9) 2(5)

13 ROBINSON, TYLER JR AC FLORA 11.60  (+3.1) 3(8)

14 JENNINGS, NOAH SO WESTWOOD 11.69  (+3.1) 1(1)

15 OGLE, RONALD JR LUGOFF ELGIN 11.71  (+2.9) 2(6)

16 CLARK, JA'QUAN SO RICHLAND NE 11.79  (+3.1) 1(2)

17 HARTER, SKY SO LUGOFF ELGIN 11.80  (+2.9) 2(7)

18 DALEGRAND, JAMARI  9 DREHER 11.81  (+3.1) 1(3)

19 KNAPPER, JORDAN  9 AC FLORA 12.04  (+3.1) 1(4)
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Men's 100 Meters (AAAA) (cont'd)
6:15 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
20 BLOCKER, MATTHEW  8 IRMO 12.12  (+2.9) 2(8)

21 PIXLEY, SEMAJ SO RICHLAND NE 12.19  (+3.1) 1(5)

PRATT, MYLES  9 RICHLAND NE DNS 1

WILLIAMS, JAVION JR DREHER DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+3.1)

1 JENNINGS, NOAH SO WESTWOOD 11.69

2 CLARK, JA'QUAN SO RICHLAND NE 11.79

3 DALEGRAND, JAMARI  9 DREHER 11.81

4 KNAPPER, JORDAN  9 AC FLORA 12.04

5 PIXLEY, SEMAJ SO RICHLAND NE 12.19

PRATT, MYLES  9 RICHLAND NE DNS

WILLIAMS, JAVION JR DREHER DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+2.9)

1 CHAMBERS, JAYAN SR IRMO 11.26 11.254

2 LINDSEY, KEITH JR WESTWOOD 11.33

3 HARRISON, JAYDEN SO WESTWOOD 11.43

4 JONES, DARIUS SO WESTWOOD 11.52

5 BRACEY, LEE  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 11.58

6 OGLE, RONALD JR LUGOFF ELGIN 11.71

7 HARTER, SKY SO LUGOFF ELGIN 11.80

8 BLOCKER, MATTHEW  8 IRMO 12.12

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+3.1)

1 TIMMONS, CALEB SO DREHER 10.72

2 LOFTON, CHRIS SO AC FLORA 10.73

3 GREENE, KAMERON SR IRMO 10.92

4 PETTUS, DAVONTAVIAS SO AC FLORA 11.09

5 MAYO, JAMIE SR IRMO 11.23

6 CAMPBELL, BLEASE JR LUGOFF ELGIN 11.26 11.258

7 FOY, JORDAN SR DREHER 11.31

8 ROBINSON, TYLER JR AC FLORA 11.60

Men's 200 Meters (AAAA)
7:55 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 JOHNSON, ROBERT SR WESTWOOD 22.17 22.163  (+1.0) 3(1) 10

2 TIMMONS, CALEB SO DREHER 22.17 22.165  (+1.0) 3(2) 8

3 LOFTON, CHRIS SO AC FLORA 22.48  (+1.0) 3(3) 6

4 PETTUS, DAVONTAVIAS SO AC FLORA 22.95  (+1.0) 3(4) 4

5 MAYO, JAMIE SR IRMO 23.01  (+1.0) 3(5) 2

6 LINDSEY, KEITH JR WESTWOOD 23.40  (+0.8) 2(1) 1

7 FOY, JORDAN SR DREHER 23.58  (+1.0) 3(6)

8 JENKINS, DASEAN  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 23.74  (+0.8) 2(2)

9 STILL, JOSH SR IRMO 23.82 23.813  (+0.8) 2(3)
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Men's 200 Meters (AAAA) (cont'd)
7:55 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
10 HARRISON, JAYDEN SO WESTWOOD 23.82 23.815  (+0.8) 2(4)

11 CLARK, JA'QUAN SO RICHLAND NE 24.13  (+1.8) 1(1)

12 OGLE, RONALD JR LUGOFF ELGIN 24.27  (+0.8) 2(5)

13 KING, PEYTON SO LUGOFF ELGIN 24.44  (+1.8) 1(2)

14 MAYO, TYRIE SO WESTWOOD 24.48  (+1.8) 1(3)

15 ROBINSON, TYLER JR AC FLORA 24.49  (+1.0) 3(7)

16 WILLIAMS, JAVION JR DREHER 24.61  (+1.8) 1(4)

17 WILLIAMS-HAYES, ZYON  9 DREHER 24.64  (+0.8) 2(6)

18 ATKINSON, ALANDRE SO IRMO 24.71  (+1.8) 1(5)

19 HARTER, SKY SO LUGOFF ELGIN 24.99  (+0.8) 2(7)

20 KNAPPER, JORDAN  9 AC FLORA 25.31  (+1.8) 1(6)

21 PIXLEY, SEMAJ SO RICHLAND NE 25.54  (+1.8) 1(7)

PRATT, MYLES  9 RICHLAND NE DNS 1

CHAMBERS, JAYAN SR IRMO DNS 2

CORNILEUS-CHERRY, AMERE JR RICHLAND NE DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+1.8)

1 CLARK, JA'QUAN SO RICHLAND NE 24.13

2 KING, PEYTON SO LUGOFF ELGIN 24.44

3 MAYO, TYRIE SO WESTWOOD 24.48

4 WILLIAMS, JAVION JR DREHER 24.61

5 ATKINSON, ALANDRE SO IRMO 24.71

6 KNAPPER, JORDAN  9 AC FLORA 25.31

7 PIXLEY, SEMAJ SO RICHLAND NE 25.54

PRATT, MYLES  9 RICHLAND NE DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.8)

1 LINDSEY, KEITH JR WESTWOOD 23.40

2 JENKINS, DASEAN  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 23.74

3 STILL, JOSH SR IRMO 23.82 23.813

4 HARRISON, JAYDEN SO WESTWOOD 23.82 23.815

5 OGLE, RONALD JR LUGOFF ELGIN 24.27

6 WILLIAMS-HAYES, ZYON  9 DREHER 24.64

7 HARTER, SKY SO LUGOFF ELGIN 24.99

CHAMBERS, JAYAN SR IRMO DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+1.0)

1 JOHNSON, ROBERT SR WESTWOOD 22.17 22.163

2 TIMMONS, CALEB SO DREHER 22.17 22.165

3 LOFTON, CHRIS SO AC FLORA 22.48

4 PETTUS, DAVONTAVIAS SO AC FLORA 22.95

5 MAYO, JAMIE SR IRMO 23.01

6 FOY, JORDAN SR DREHER 23.58

7 ROBINSON, TYLER JR AC FLORA 24.49

CORNILEUS-CHERRY, AMERE JR RICHLAND NE DNS
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Men's 400 Meters (AAAA)
6:50 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 JOHNSON, ROBERT SR WESTWOOD 50.60 3(1) 10

2 ASHLEY II, CHARLES JR WESTWOOD 53.09 3(2) 8

3 BROWN, DANIEL SR AC FLORA 54.07 3(3) 6

4 JENKINS, DASEAN  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 54.67 2(1) 4

5 YOUNG, DOMINICK  9 WESTWOOD 54.75 3(4) 2

6 WEST, NAKIA SR AC FLORA 55.27 3(5) 1

7 ATKINSON, ALANDRE SO IRMO 55.44 2(2)

8 HOBBS, CHRIS  9 WESTWOOD 55.51 2(3)

9 CORNILEUS-CHERRY, AMERE JR RICHLAND NE 55.94 3(6)

10 DALEGRAND, JAMARI  9 DREHER 56.17 2(4)

11 WILLIAMS-HAYES, ZYON  9 DREHER 56.71 2(5)

12 KING, PEYTON SO LUGOFF ELGIN 57.10 2(6)

13 HARRISON, LANDON JR DREHER 57.61 3(7)

14 LOGAN, JOB SR AC FLORA 59.33 1(1)

15 RICE, ERIQ SR AC FLORA 59.43 2(7)

16 NEWTON-LOWERY, MAX  9 DREHER 1:00.72 1(2)

17 DUNCAN, ALIYAHON  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 1:00.96 1(3)

18 MCKAY-KRITT, GENE  8 IRMO 1:02.37 1(4)

19 FAVOR, JYLIL  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 1:02.97 1(5)

LEWIS, MALACHI SR IRMO DNF 3

PIXLEY, SEMAJ SO RICHLAND NE DNS 1

PRATT, MYLES  9 RICHLAND NE DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 LOGAN, JOB SR AC FLORA 59.33

2 NEWTON-LOWERY, MAX  9 DREHER 1:00.72

3 DUNCAN, ALIYAHON  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 1:00.96

4 MCKAY-KRITT, GENE  8 IRMO 1:02.37

5 FAVOR, JYLIL  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 1:02.97

PIXLEY, SEMAJ SO RICHLAND NE DNS

PRATT, MYLES  9 RICHLAND NE DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 JENKINS, DASEAN  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 54.67

2 ATKINSON, ALANDRE SO IRMO 55.44

3 HOBBS, CHRIS  9 WESTWOOD 55.51

4 DALEGRAND, JAMARI  9 DREHER 56.17

5 WILLIAMS-HAYES, ZYON  9 DREHER 56.71

6 KING, PEYTON SO LUGOFF ELGIN 57.10

7 RICE, ERIQ SR AC FLORA 59.43

Section 3 of 3

1 JOHNSON, ROBERT SR WESTWOOD 50.60

2 ASHLEY II, CHARLES JR WESTWOOD 53.09

3 BROWN, DANIEL SR AC FLORA 54.07
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Men's 400 Meters (AAAA) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
4 YOUNG, DOMINICK  9 WESTWOOD 54.75

5 WEST, NAKIA SR AC FLORA 55.27

6 CORNILEUS-CHERRY, AMERE JR RICHLAND NE 55.94

7 HARRISON, LANDON JR DREHER 57.61

LEWIS, MALACHI SR IRMO DNF

Men's 800 Meters (AAAA)
7:30 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 TYNDALL, WILLIAM SO WESTWOOD 2:10.49 2(1) 10

2 RISHER, JACE SO WESTWOOD 2:11.88 2(2) 8

3 STRICKLAND, BRYCE JR WESTWOOD 2:12.68 2(3) 6

4 LOMINACK, RYAN SO DREHER 2:15.92 2(4) 4

5 KOUMAS, QUINN  8 LUGOFF ELGIN 2:19.44 2(5) 2

6 FIGUEROA, JOVAN JR IRMO 2:20.88 1(1) 1

7 LAWRENCE, CALEN SO WESTWOOD 2:22.22 1(2)

8 SEAWRIGHT, JUDAH JR AC FLORA 2:26.41 1(3)

9 MILLER, JADEN JR DREHER 2:27.65 2(6)

10 LEVERETTE, MAURKEVIS  9 AC FLORA 2:27.85 2(7)

11 CROXTON, RILEY  9 DREHER 2:27.94 1(4)

12 TIPTON, DYLAN  9 DREHER 2:28.13 1(5)

13 WHITEHOUSE, BRICE SO LUGOFF ELGIN 2:32.62 1(6)

14 MUNGER, ZACHARY JR LUGOFF ELGIN 2:35.66 1(7)

15 DIPPOLD, CHRISTOPHER SR LUGOFF ELGIN 2:38.09 2(8)

16 GREIDER, TYLER JR IRMO 2:40.51 1(8)

17 APPLEGATE, HAYDEN  7 IRMO 2:43.59 1(9)

18 FIGUEROA, RICKSON  8 IRMO 2:44.46 1(10)

CORNILEUS-CHERRY, AMERE JR RICHLAND NE DNF 2

LOGAN, JOB SR AC FLORA DNS 1

MILLER, DUTTON  9 AC FLORA DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 FIGUEROA, JOVAN JR IRMO 2:20.88

2 LAWRENCE, CALEN SO WESTWOOD 2:22.22

3 SEAWRIGHT, JUDAH JR AC FLORA 2:26.41

4 CROXTON, RILEY  9 DREHER 2:27.94

5 TIPTON, DYLAN  9 DREHER 2:28.13

6 WHITEHOUSE, BRICE SO LUGOFF ELGIN 2:32.62

7 MUNGER, ZACHARY JR LUGOFF ELGIN 2:35.66

8 GREIDER, TYLER JR IRMO 2:40.51

9 APPLEGATE, HAYDEN  7 IRMO 2:43.59

10 FIGUEROA, RICKSON  8 IRMO 2:44.46

LOGAN, JOB SR AC FLORA DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 TYNDALL, WILLIAM SO WESTWOOD 2:10.49
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Men's 800 Meters (AAAA) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 RISHER, JACE SO WESTWOOD 2:11.88

3 STRICKLAND, BRYCE JR WESTWOOD 2:12.68

4 LOMINACK, RYAN SO DREHER 2:15.92

5 KOUMAS, QUINN  8 LUGOFF ELGIN 2:19.44

6 MILLER, JADEN JR DREHER 2:27.65

7 LEVERETTE, MAURKEVIS  9 AC FLORA 2:27.85

8 DIPPOLD, CHRISTOPHER SR LUGOFF ELGIN 2:38.09

CORNILEUS-CHERRY, AMERE JR RICHLAND NE DNF

MILLER, DUTTON  9 AC FLORA DNS

Men's 1600 Meters (AAAA)
6:30 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 KOLOWITH, SAM SO DREHER 4:38.67 10

2 WILLIAMS, DAVID SR IRMO 4:52.95 8

3 TYNDALL, WILLIAM SO WESTWOOD 4:56.48 6

4 LOMINACK, RYAN SO DREHER 4:58.75 4

5 STRICKLAND, BRYCE JR WESTWOOD 5:02.99 2

6 MILLER, DUTTON  9 AC FLORA 5:03.76 1

7 WENDLAND, JONAH SO IRMO 5:04.19

8 WALSH, PATRICK SO DREHER 5:11.96

9 KECK, AIDEN SO WESTWOOD 5:15.68

10 CROXTON, RILEY  9 DREHER 5:24.37

11 BURGE, TRISTAN SO IRMO 5:24.72

12 CRAMER, FRANKLIN  9 AC FLORA 5:35.82

13 WHITEHOUSE, BRICE SO LUGOFF ELGIN 5:38.53

14 EBERLIN, JOE SO WESTWOOD 5:42.93

15 DELA TORRE, TRISTAN SR LUGOFF ELGIN 5:58.02

16 MUNGER, ZACHARY JR LUGOFF ELGIN 6:04.29

17 GIBSON, ANTHONY  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 6:06.92

18 VASI, SONNY SO IRMO 6:28.81

HOLT, JASON JR AC FLORA DNS

Men's 3200 Meters (AAAA)
8:10 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 KOLOWITH, SAM SO DREHER 9:59.86 10

2 WILLIAMS, DAVID SR IRMO 10:46.84 8

3 WALSH, PATRICK SO DREHER 11:31.70 6

4 TYNDALL, WILLIAM SO WESTWOOD 11:33.35 4

5 CARDOZA, TRENTEN  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 11:33.48 2

6 HOLLIDAY, JAMES SO IRMO 11:36.03 1

7 EBERLIN, JOE SO WESTWOOD 11:38.68

8 KECK, AIDEN SO WESTWOOD 11:52.08

9 NEAL, JARROD JR IRMO 12:06.76

10 HENDERSON, CADEN JR WESTWOOD 12:08.82

11 JONES, LIAM SO DREHER 12:11.70

SCHSL REGION 4-4A, 2021
Blythewood, SC
Westwood HS

Host: Westwood HS
5/5/2021 - 5/7/2021

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Jason Powell
Timing:
cfpitiming.com

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/7/2021 8:44 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 14



Men's 3200 Meters (AAAA) (cont'd)
8:10 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
12 HUMPHRIES, SAM  9 DREHER 12:31.14

13 CHERRY, MASON SO LUGOFF ELGIN 12:49.44

14 DOWNER, "CHIP" JOHN SO LUGOFF ELGIN 12:57.53

15 DELA TORRE, TRISTAN SR LUGOFF ELGIN 13:50.87

16 WOKURKA, AIDAN IRMO 13:54.96

SEAWRIGHT, JUDAH JR AC FLORA DNS

CRAMER, FRANKLIN  9 AC FLORA DNS

MILLER, DUTTON  9 AC FLORA DNS

Men's 110m Hurdles (AAAA)
5:50 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 DASH, RIGGS SR WESTWOOD 15.82  (+4.9) 1(1) 10

2 BACKSTROM, JOHNATHON SO WESTWOOD 17.47  (+4.9) 1(2) 8

3 COOPER, JAHQUI SR IRMO 17.60  (+4.9) 1(3) 6

4 LOCKS, SIDNEY SR LUGOFF ELGIN 17.61  (+4.9) 1(4) 4

5 TERRY, CUPID JR RICHLAND NE 18.09  (+4.9) 1(5) 2

6 FULWOOD, DANIEL JR LUGOFF ELGIN 18.33  (+4.9) 1(6) 1

7 MITCHELL, DETRELL JR RICHLAND NE 18.70  (+2.7) 3(1)

8 KEGLER, ZAVIER JR WESTWOOD 19.48  (+3.0) 2(1)

9 SMITH, JOSH JR DREHER 19.84  (+3.0) 2(2)

10 FRANKLIN, JAYLEN SO WESTWOOD 20.06  (+3.0) 2(3)

11 DAVIS, LATHAM JR LUGOFF ELGIN 20.09  (+3.0) 2(4)

12 GUILBET, MICHAEL -- IRMO 20.93  (+2.7) 3(2)

13 SCALES, KYRELLE  9 DREHER 21.05  (+2.7) 3(3)

14 HOWELL, JOSHUA -- IRMO 22.08  (+3.0) 2(5)

15 CARDOZA, TRENTEN  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 22.54  (+2.7) 3(4)

BUSH, COOPER  9 AC FLORA DNS 2

BROWN, RJ JR DREHER DNS 1

PICKEL, ADEN SO AC FLORA DNS 1

KNAPPER, JORDAN  9 AC FLORA DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+4.9)

1 DASH, RIGGS SR WESTWOOD 15.82

2 BACKSTROM, JOHNATHON SO WESTWOOD 17.47

3 COOPER, JAHQUI SR IRMO 17.60

4 LOCKS, SIDNEY SR LUGOFF ELGIN 17.61

5 TERRY, CUPID JR RICHLAND NE 18.09

6 FULWOOD, DANIEL JR LUGOFF ELGIN 18.33

BROWN, RJ JR DREHER DNS

PICKEL, ADEN SO AC FLORA DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+3.0)

1 KEGLER, ZAVIER JR WESTWOOD 19.48
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Men's 110m Hurdles (AAAA) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 SMITH, JOSH JR DREHER 19.84

3 FRANKLIN, JAYLEN SO WESTWOOD 20.06

4 DAVIS, LATHAM JR LUGOFF ELGIN 20.09

5 HOWELL, JOSHUA -- IRMO 22.08

BUSH, COOPER  9 AC FLORA DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+2.7)

1 MITCHELL, DETRELL JR RICHLAND NE 18.70

2 GUILBET, MICHAEL -- IRMO 20.93

3 SCALES, KYRELLE  9 DREHER 21.05

4 CARDOZA, TRENTEN  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 22.54

KNAPPER, JORDAN  9 AC FLORA DNS

Men's 400m Hurdles (AAAA)
7:05 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 DASH, RIGGS SR WESTWOOD 58.80 1(1) 10

2 BACKSTROM, JOHNATHON SO WESTWOOD 59.59 1(2) 8

3 BROWN, RJ JR DREHER 1:04.32 1(3) 6

4 COOPER, JAHQUI SR IRMO 1:04.44 3(1) 4

5 GREGORY, RICHARD  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 1:04.59 1(4) 2

6 FULWOOD, DANIEL JR LUGOFF ELGIN 1:06.43 2(1) 1

7 KEGLER, ZAVIER JR WESTWOOD 1:07.32 1(5)

8 MITCHELL, DETRELL JR RICHLAND NE 1:07.33 3(2)

9 CRANDALL, CHRISTIAN  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 1:07.74 1(6)

10 HOWELL, JOSHUA -- IRMO 1:08.84 2(2)

11 BUSH, COOPER  9 AC FLORA 1:09.85 2(3)

12 FRANKLIN, JAYLEN SO WESTWOOD 1:10.02 1(7)

13 SMITH, JOSH JR DREHER 1:12.36 2(4)

14 SCALES, KYRELLE  9 DREHER 1:12.95 2(5)

15 CARDOZA, TRENTEN  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 1:14.50 3(3)

16 GUILBET, MICHAEL -- IRMO 1:15.23 1(8)

17 MCCONNELL, SAM SO DREHER 1:21.30 3(4)

PICKEL, ADEN SO AC FLORA DNS 2

TERRY, CUPID JR RICHLAND NE DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 DASH, RIGGS SR WESTWOOD 58.80

2 BACKSTROM, JOHNATHON SO WESTWOOD 59.59

3 BROWN, RJ JR DREHER 1:04.32

4 GREGORY, RICHARD  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 1:04.59

5 KEGLER, ZAVIER JR WESTWOOD 1:07.32

6 CRANDALL, CHRISTIAN  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 1:07.74

7 FRANKLIN, JAYLEN SO WESTWOOD 1:10.02

8 GUILBET, MICHAEL -- IRMO 1:15.23

Section 2 of 3

SCHSL REGION 4-4A, 2021
Blythewood, SC
Westwood HS

Host: Westwood HS
5/5/2021 - 5/7/2021

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Jason Powell
Timing:
cfpitiming.com

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/7/2021 8:44 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 16



Men's 400m Hurdles (AAAA) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 FULWOOD, DANIEL JR LUGOFF ELGIN 1:06.43

2 HOWELL, JOSHUA -- IRMO 1:08.84

3 BUSH, COOPER  9 AC FLORA 1:09.85

4 SMITH, JOSH JR DREHER 1:12.36

5 SCALES, KYRELLE  9 DREHER 1:12.95

PICKEL, ADEN SO AC FLORA DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 COOPER, JAHQUI SR IRMO 1:04.44

2 MITCHELL, DETRELL JR RICHLAND NE 1:07.33

3 CARDOZA, TRENTEN  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 1:14.50

4 MCCONNELL, SAM SO DREHER 1:21.30

TERRY, CUPID JR RICHLAND NE DNS

Men's 4 x 100m Relay (AAAA)
5:35 PM (Day 1):
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 AC FLORA (A) 42.88 10

2 IRMO (A) 43.53 8

3 WESTWOOD (A) 43.81 6

4 DREHER (A) 43.88 4

5 LUGOFF ELGIN (A) 44.89 2

Men's 4 x 400m Relay (AAAA)
8:30 PM (Day 1):
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 WESTWOOD (A) 3:35.28 10

2 DREHER (A) 3:41.60 8

3 AC FLORA (A) 3:45.55 6

4 IRMO (A) 3:50.45 4

5 LUGOFF ELGIN (A) 3:58.46 2

Men's 4 x 800m Relay (AAAA)
5:10 PM (Day 1):
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 WESTWOOD (A) 9:04.23 10

2 DREHER (A) 9:15.55 8

3 AC FLORA (A) 9:32.22 6

4 IRMO (A) 9:34.70 4

5 LUGOFF ELGIN (A) 10:32.65 2

Men's High Jump (AAAA)
5:30 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1J MCCRAY, ROBERT SR AC FLORA 6' 6" 10

2J DONALD, KHALIL JR WESTWOOD 6' 2" 8

3J SHEPPARD, DEVARIO SR DREHER 5' 10" 6
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Men's High Jump (AAAA) (cont'd)
5:30 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
4J JENNINGS, JEREMIAH JR WESTWOOD 5' 6" 4

5J SMITH, JEREMIAH  9 AC FLORA 5' 6" 2

6J LOCKS, SIDNEY SR LUGOFF ELGIN 5' 6" 1

7J COOPER, JAHQUI SR IRMO 5' 4"

7J MOORE, SEAN SO LUGOFF ELGIN 5' 4"

9J JONES, DARIUS SO WESTWOOD 5' 4"

9J MATTISON, CLAUDE SR DREHER 5' 4"

ADAMS, PRESTON SO DREHER NH

DUNCAN, ALIYAHON  9 LUGOFF ELGIN NH

WOODARD, COREY SO AC FLORA NH

HARRISON, LANDON JR DREHER NH

KEGLER, ZAVIER JR WESTWOOD NH

Men's Pole Vault (AAAA)
5:00 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 O'CAIN, JOHN JR AC FLORA 12' 0" 10

2 PEARSON, MARQUEL SR DREHER 11' 6" 7

2 O'CAIN, JACK  8 AC FLORA 11' 6" 7

4 PHILLIPS, HARRISON JR AC FLORA 10' 6" 4

5 DUNGCA, JUSTIN SR AC FLORA 9' 6" 2

6 ADAMS, ETHAN SR DREHER 9' 0" 1

7 DOBSON, GRIFFIN  9 DREHER 8' 0"

8 WATTS, TROY JR DREHER 7' 6"

Men's Long Jump (AAAA)
4 attempts for all athletes only

5:30 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CORNILEUS-CHERRY, AMERE JR RICHLAND NE 21' 31 /4   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 MCCRAY, ROBERT SR AC FLORA 20' 5"   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 CLARK, JA'QUAN SO RICHLAND NE 19' 111 /2   (NW) 2(3) 6

4 CAMPBELL, BLEASE JR LUGOFF ELGIN 19' 6"   (NW) 2(4) 3

4 DONALD, KHALIL JR WESTWOOD 19' 6"   (NW) 2(4) 3

6 JENNINGS, NOAH SO WESTWOOD 19' 11 /2   (NW) 2(6) 1

7 ROBINSON, TYLER JR AC FLORA 18' 83 /4   (NW) 2(7)

8 SHEPPARD, DEVARIO SR DREHER 18' 31 /4   (NW) 2(8)

9 WOODEN, OLLIE SR IRMO 18' 3"   (NW) 2(9)

10 BUSH, COOPER  9 AC FLORA 17' 71 /2   (NW) 1(1)

11 YOUNG, DOMINICK  9 WESTWOOD 17' 6"   (NW) 1(2)

12 DAVIS, LATHAM JR LUGOFF ELGIN 17' 1"   (NW) 1(3)

13 CRANDALL, CHRISTIAN  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 17' 03 /4   (NW) 1(4)

14 SMITH, JOSH JR DREHER 16' 10"   (NW) 1(5)

15 GASKIN, TIMOTHY JR WESTWOOD 16' 93 /4   (NW) 1(6)

16 BRUCE, WESLEY SR IRMO 16' 3"   (NW) 1(7)
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Men's Long Jump (AAAA) (cont'd)
5:30 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
17 ANDERSON, ERIC SO AC FLORA 16' 1"   (NW) 1(8)

18 ROSS, NICHOLAS JR LUGOFF ELGIN 15' 10"   (NW) 1(9)

19 WILLIAMS, JAVION JR DREHER 14' 111 /4   (NW) 1(10)

20 FOY, JORDAN SR DREHER 14' 0"   (NW) 1(11)

TERRY, CUPID JR RICHLAND NE DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BUSH, COOPER  9 AC FLORA 17' 71 /2   (NW)

2 YOUNG, DOMINICK  9 WESTWOOD 17' 6"   (NW)

3 DAVIS, LATHAM JR LUGOFF ELGIN 17' 1"   (NW)

4 CRANDALL, CHRISTIAN  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 17' 03 /4   (NW)

5 SMITH, JOSH JR DREHER 16' 10"   (NW)

6 GASKIN, TIMOTHY JR WESTWOOD 16' 93 /4   (NW)

7 BRUCE, WESLEY SR IRMO 16' 3"   (NW)

8 ANDERSON, ERIC SO AC FLORA 16' 1"   (NW)

9 ROSS, NICHOLAS JR LUGOFF ELGIN 15' 10"   (NW)

10 WILLIAMS, JAVION JR DREHER 14' 111 /4   (NW)

11 FOY, JORDAN SR DREHER 14' 0"   (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 CORNILEUS-CHERRY, AMERE JR RICHLAND NE 21' 31 /4   (NW)

2 MCCRAY, ROBERT SR AC FLORA 20' 5"   (NW)

3 CLARK, JA'QUAN SO RICHLAND NE 19' 111 /2   (NW)

4 CAMPBELL, BLEASE JR LUGOFF ELGIN 19' 6"   (NW)

4 DONALD, KHALIL JR WESTWOOD 19' 6"   (NW)

6 JENNINGS, NOAH SO WESTWOOD 19' 11 /2   (NW)

7 ROBINSON, TYLER JR AC FLORA 18' 83 /4   (NW)

8 SHEPPARD, DEVARIO SR DREHER 18' 31 /4   (NW)

9 WOODEN, OLLIE SR IRMO 18' 3"   (NW)

TERRY, CUPID JR RICHLAND NE DNS

Men's Triple Jump (AAAA)
4 attempts for all athletes only

6:00 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WOODEN, OLLIE SR IRMO 42' 1"   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 MCCRAY, ROBERT SR AC FLORA 41' 0"   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 DONALD, KHALIL JR WESTWOOD 40' 6"   (NW) 2(3) 6

4 CAMPBELL, BLEASE JR LUGOFF ELGIN 38' 83 /4   (NW) 2(4) 4

5 SMITH, JOSH JR DREHER 38' 73 /4   (NW) 2(5) 2

6 SHEPPARD, DEVARIO SR DREHER 38' 71 /4   (NW) 1(1) 1

7 SMITH, JEREMIAH  9 AC FLORA 38' 61 /2   (NW) 2(6)

8 JENNINGS, JEREMIAH JR WESTWOOD 36' 11"   (NW) 1(2)

8 BUSH, COOPER  9 AC FLORA 36' 11"   (NW) 2(7)

10 DE' JESUS, TY' LEK JR LUGOFF ELGIN 35' 6"   (NW) 1(3)
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Men's Triple Jump (AAAA) (cont'd)
6:00 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
11 HENDERSON, CADEN JR WESTWOOD 35' 5"   (NW) 2(8)

12 DAVIS, LATHAM JR LUGOFF ELGIN 33' 9"   (NW) 1(4)

13 MITCHELL, REGAN SO AC FLORA 33' 0"   (NW) 1(5)

14 THOMPSON, MICHAEL JR LUGOFF ELGIN 31' 41 /2   (NW) 1(6)

THOMAS, JHAMARI SR IRMO DNS 1

MATTISON, CLAUDE SR DREHER DNS 2

BROWN, TAEVION SO IRMO DNS 2

JOHNSON-CUE, NYGEL JR DREHER FOUL 1

DAVIS, ISAIAH JR WESTWOOD FOUL 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SHEPPARD, DEVARIO SR DREHER 38' 71 /4   (NW)

2 JENNINGS, JEREMIAH JR WESTWOOD 36' 11"   (NW)

3 DE' JESUS, TY' LEK JR LUGOFF ELGIN 35' 6"   (NW)

4 DAVIS, LATHAM JR LUGOFF ELGIN 33' 9"   (NW)

5 MITCHELL, REGAN SO AC FLORA 33' 0"   (NW)

6 THOMPSON, MICHAEL JR LUGOFF ELGIN 31' 41 /2   (NW)

THOMAS, JHAMARI SR IRMO DNS

JOHNSON-CUE, NYGEL JR DREHER FOUL

DAVIS, ISAIAH JR WESTWOOD FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 WOODEN, OLLIE SR IRMO 42' 1"   (NW)

2 MCCRAY, ROBERT SR AC FLORA 41' 0"   (NW)

3 DONALD, KHALIL JR WESTWOOD 40' 6"   (NW)

4 CAMPBELL, BLEASE JR LUGOFF ELGIN 38' 83 /4   (NW)

5 SMITH, JOSH JR DREHER 38' 73 /4   (NW)

6 SMITH, JEREMIAH  9 AC FLORA 38' 61 /2   (NW)

7 BUSH, COOPER  9 AC FLORA 36' 11"   (NW)

8 HENDERSON, CADEN JR WESTWOOD 35' 5"   (NW)

MATTISON, CLAUDE SR DREHER DNS

BROWN, TAEVION SO IRMO DNS

Men's Shot Put (AAAA)
4 attempts for all athletes only

5:30 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BRYANT, LANGSTON SR IRMO 42' 21 /4 2(1) 10

2 STEPHENS, AMOREE SR AC FLORA 40' 113 /4 2(2) 8

3 SPEAKS, TIMOTHY JR RICHLAND NE 40' 93 /4 2(3) 6

4 SETTLES, MACAIAH JR DREHER 39' 101 /2 2(4) 4

5 AIKEN, MIKE SR IRMO 39' 8" 2(5) 2

6 PLYES, DAVION SR IRMO 39' 71 /2 2(6) 1

7 JACKSON, JAYLEN JR DREHER 38' 31 /2 2(7)

8 JEFFCOAT, CHARLES  9 DREHER 36' 81 /2 1(1)
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Men's Shot Put (AAAA) (cont'd)
5:30 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
9 ROWSON, DANIEL JR LUGOFF ELGIN 36' 21 /2 1(2)

10 ROGERS, WARREN SO WESTWOOD 35' 9" 1(3)

11 WASHINGTON, TORIAN IRMO 35' 83 /4 1(4)

12 EDWARDS, JERROD SR WESTWOOD 34' 0" 2(8)

13 WILSON, LANCE SR WESTWOOD 33' 4" 1(5)

14 ROBINSON, JASIAH SO DREHER 33' 31 /2 2(9)

15 YOUNG, GRIFFIN SR WESTWOOD 32' 51 /2 1(6)

15 NZEWI, FAVOUR JR AC FLORA 32' 51 /2 2(10)

17 STONER, LANDON SR LUGOFF ELGIN 31' 9" 1(7)

18 KIRBY, TAKHARI SR LUGOFF ELGIN 31' 4" 1(8)

19 OUTTEN, KHADOPHIE  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 29' 31 /4 1(9)

20 ROGERS, MATTHEW SO RICHLAND NE 27' 91 /2 1(10)

HAMMONDS, OMARION SR AC FLORA DNS 2

PACK, MATTHEW SR AC FLORA DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 JEFFCOAT, CHARLES  9 DREHER 36' 81 /2

2 ROWSON, DANIEL JR LUGOFF ELGIN 36' 21 /2

3 ROGERS, WARREN SO WESTWOOD 35' 9"

4 WASHINGTON, TORIAN IRMO 35' 83 /4

5 WILSON, LANCE SR WESTWOOD 33' 4"

6 YOUNG, GRIFFIN SR WESTWOOD 32' 51 /2

7 STONER, LANDON SR LUGOFF ELGIN 31' 9"

8 KIRBY, TAKHARI SR LUGOFF ELGIN 31' 4"

9 OUTTEN, KHADOPHIE  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 29' 31 /4

10 ROGERS, MATTHEW SO RICHLAND NE 27' 91 /2

Flight 2 of 2

1 BRYANT, LANGSTON SR IRMO 42' 21 /4

2 STEPHENS, AMOREE SR AC FLORA 40' 113 /4

3 SPEAKS, TIMOTHY JR RICHLAND NE 40' 93 /4

4 SETTLES, MACAIAH JR DREHER 39' 101 /2

5 AIKEN, MIKE SR IRMO 39' 8"

6 PLYES, DAVION SR IRMO 39' 71 /2

7 JACKSON, JAYLEN JR DREHER 38' 31 /2

8 EDWARDS, JERROD SR WESTWOOD 34' 0"

9 ROBINSON, JASIAH SO DREHER 33' 31 /2

10 NZEWI, FAVOUR JR AC FLORA 32' 51 /2

HAMMONDS, OMARION SR AC FLORA DNS

PACK, MATTHEW SR AC FLORA DNS
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Men's Discus (AAAA)
4 attempts for all athletes only

6:00 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SETTLES, MACAIAH JR DREHER 141' 11 /2 2(1) 10

2 AIKEN, MIKE SR IRMO 123' 11" 2(2) 8

3 EDWARDS, JERROD SR WESTWOOD 112' 31 /4 2(3) 6

4 WILSON, LANCE SR WESTWOOD 110' 33 /4 2(4) 4

5 PLYES, DAVION SR IRMO 109' 53 /4 1(1) 2

6 JEFFCOAT, CHARLES  9 DREHER 108' 63 /4 2(5) 1

7 OUTTEN, KHADOPHIE  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 104' 2" 2(6)

8 BENJAMIN, SKYLAR SO LUGOFF ELGIN 101' 7" 1(2)

9 YOUNG, GRIFFIN SR WESTWOOD 98' 23 /4 2(7)

10 ROWSON, DANIEL JR LUGOFF ELGIN 97' 11 /2 1(3)

11 JACKSON, JAYLEN JR DREHER 95' 8" 2(8)

12 BRYANT, LANGSTON SR IRMO 94' 33 /4 2(9)

13 WASHINGTON, TORIAN IRMO 89' 101 /2 1(4)

14 GOERLICH, WILLIAM JR LUGOFF ELGIN 81' 10" 2(10)

15 STEPHENS, AMOREE SR AC FLORA 80' 4" 1(5)

16 ROGERS, WARREN SO WESTWOOD 68' 81 /2 1(6)

17 NZEWI, FAVOUR JR AC FLORA 64' 41 /2 1(7)

18 BOWENS, TYRELL  9 DREHER 60' 81 /2 1(8)

SPEAKS, TIMOTHY JR RICHLAND NE DNS 1

HAMMONDS, OMARION SR AC FLORA DNS 1

PACK, MATTHEW SR AC FLORA DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 PLYES, DAVION SR IRMO 109' 53 /4

2 BENJAMIN, SKYLAR SO LUGOFF ELGIN 101' 7"

3 ROWSON, DANIEL JR LUGOFF ELGIN 97' 11 /2

4 WASHINGTON, TORIAN IRMO 89' 101 /2

5 STEPHENS, AMOREE SR AC FLORA 80' 4"

6 ROGERS, WARREN SO WESTWOOD 68' 81 /2

7 NZEWI, FAVOUR JR AC FLORA 64' 41 /2

8 BOWENS, TYRELL  9 DREHER 60' 81 /2

SPEAKS, TIMOTHY JR RICHLAND NE DNS

HAMMONDS, OMARION SR AC FLORA DNS

PACK, MATTHEW SR AC FLORA DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 SETTLES, MACAIAH JR DREHER 141' 11 /2

2 AIKEN, MIKE SR IRMO 123' 11"

3 EDWARDS, JERROD SR WESTWOOD 112' 31 /4

4 WILSON, LANCE SR WESTWOOD 110' 33 /4

5 JEFFCOAT, CHARLES  9 DREHER 108' 63 /4

6 OUTTEN, KHADOPHIE  9 LUGOFF ELGIN 104' 2"

7 YOUNG, GRIFFIN SR WESTWOOD 98' 23 /4
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Men's Discus (AAAA) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
8 JACKSON, JAYLEN JR DREHER 95' 8"

9 BRYANT, LANGSTON SR IRMO 94' 33 /4

10 GOERLICH, WILLIAM JR LUGOFF ELGIN 81' 10"

Men's Javelin (AAAA)
4 attempts for all athletes only

5:00 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 PHILLIPS, HARRISON JR AC FLORA 121' 5" 10

2 O'CAIN, JACK  8 AC FLORA 114' 0" 8

3 DUNGCA, JUSTIN SR AC FLORA 107' 7" 6

4 EDWARDS, JERROD SR WESTWOOD 106' 8" 4

5 YOUNG, GRIFFIN SR WESTWOOD 98' 4" 2

6 SETTLES, MACAIAH JR DREHER 97' 5" 1

7 ROGERS, WARREN SO WESTWOOD 85' 4"

8 TIPTON, DYLAN  9 DREHER 80' 5"

9 ADAMS, PRESTON SO DREHER 76' 7"

10 LUSK, ELIJAH  9 AC FLORA 61' 8"

11 BERG, ZION  9 WESTWOOD 34' 6"

LANZ, NICHOLAS SO DREHER DNS

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Westwood WSTW 167

2 AC Flora ACF 135

3 Dreher DREH 111

4 Irmo IHS 88

5 Lugoff Elgin LUGE 30

6 Richland NE RNE 24

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Dreher DREH 141

2 Westwood WSTW 125

3 AC Flora ACF 114

4 Irmo IHS 102

5 Lugoff Elgin LUGE 55
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